Form 3160-3 (December 1990)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No.1004-0136
Expires: December 31, 1991

	DEPARTMEN	IT OF THE INT	ERIOR	د ال	Expires: Decem	
				· i	5. LEASE DESIGNATION	
	BUREAU OF	NM-03566 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME				
APPL	ICATION FOR PE	RMIT TO DRILI	L OR DEEPEN	13:1	J. H HIDIAN, ALLOTTE	E OR TRIBE NAME
a. TYPE OF WORK	(527)			N 1 4	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N	IAME
D. TTPE OF WELL	RILL 🗵	DEEPEN		isal		
OIL G	AS /ELL X OTHER		SINGLE MULTIPL	LE X	8. FARM OR LEASE NA	ME, WELL NO.
. NAME OF OPERAT	OR	Attention:			1/29 Stewart	LS 6M
Amoco Production Con	npany 778	Patty Haefele	8		9. API WELL NO.	
ADDRESS AND TELEPHON		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			30-0	15-10000
P.O. Box 800, Denver	, Colorado 80201		(303) 830-4988	:	10. FIELD AND POOL, O	OR WILDCAT
	ort location clearly and in accord	ance with any State requiren	nents.*)		ー フス3/ Blanco Mes	9 7/599 averde/Basin Dakota
At surface 800' FSI	. 1165' FEL				11. SEC., T., R., M., OR AND SURVEY OR ARE	
At proposed prod. zone					Section 2	28
4 DISTANCE IN ARIES AND	VIDEOUS ED OLS VIDEOUS PORTE TO VIDEOUS				Township 30N	Range 10W
	DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN	OK POST OFFICE*			12. COUNTY OR PARISI	H 13. STATE
7.99 miles to Azte 5. DISTANCE FROM PROPOS		112	OF ACRES MAINES	1.5 5	San Juan	New Mexico
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LIN		16. NC	D. OF ACRES IN LEASE		F ACRES ASSIGNED IIS WELL.	
(Also to nearest drig, unit line	, if any)		880.38		E/322.26	6/322.26
B. DISTANCE FROM PROPOS TO NEAREST WELL, DRILL		19. PR	OPOSED DEPTH	20. ROTAL	RY OR CABLE TOOLS	
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THE	S LEASE, FT.		7242'		Rotary	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether	This acti	on is subject to tect	hnical and		22. APPROX. DATE W	ORK WILL START*
6165' GR 🗸	procedur	al review purcuant	to 43 CFR 3165.3		06	01-96
3.	and app	ROPUSED CASING AN	FR 5165.4. ND CEMENTING PROGRA	M		
SIZE OF HOLE	GRADE, SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	I	QUANTITY OF CE	MENT
12.25"	9.625" J-55	36#	120'	106 cu.f	t. Std cement, circ	to surface
8.75"	7.000" J-55	23#	2957'	600 cu.f	it Std, tail w/129 cu	.ft,circ to surface
6.25"	3.500" J-55	9.3#	7242'	870 cu.f	t. Std, TOC 2650'	
Notice of Staking s	submitted on 4/3/96. ON:			To Samuel	DRILLING OPERAT SUBJECT TO COM "GENERAL REQUI	HONG AUTHORIZED ARI PLIANCE WITH ATTACH REMENTS",
ГЗОN-R10W: Sec	. 20 Lots 7-12; Sec :	28 Lots 1-16			GEIVE V 3 1 1996	
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRI s to drill or deepen direct	BE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If ionally, give pertinent data or	proposal is to deepen, g subsurface locations and	rive data on present production of true vertical	ve zone an depths. G	d proposed new produ	ctive zone. If proposal program, if any.
SIGNED Patty (This space for Foliage) or State	Haefele	TITLE St	aff Assistant		DATE	04-10-1996
· —	,					_
PERMIT NO. Application approval does not w CONDITIONS OF APPROV	variant or certify that the applicant holds		APPROVAL DATE	lie the applicant	APPROI	VED IDED
	racy (I PMTI)				VO VIAITI	·
APPROVED BY		TITLE			searce 9 4	1006

NMOCD

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department

*See Instructions On Reverse Side

District I PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980

District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210

District III

1000 Rlo Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV

2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505

AM Number

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised October 18, 1994 Instructions on back

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION The Submit to Appropriate District Office 2040 South Pacheco Santa Fe, NM 87505

State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lense - 3 Copies

■ AMENDED REPORT

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

30-045-2	71599	Basin Dakota	· Fool Name ·
1 Property Code		Property Name	' Well Number
//29 'OGRID No.	Stewart LS		6M
000778	Amoco Production C	' Operator Name Ompany	' Flevation
		10 C C	6165

Surface Location -

	414		·								
	UL or lot po.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Ida	Feet from the	North/South line			T	
			l				mortaroouth line	Feet from the	East/West line	County	1
- 1	Lot 16	28	30N	LOW	i	800	South	1165	Ungt		l
				11 5					East	San Juan	ı
				BOL	iom Holi	e Location II	Different F-				j

		1			o Eccution 1	Different Li	om Surface		
UL or lot mo.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
" Dedicated Acr	" Joint	or Infill 14 (Consolidatio	n Code '' ()	Order No.		<u> </u>		
322.26						,			

NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

ľ	16		The state of the s		
ı	••				17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
ı			1		I hereby certify that the information contained herein is
]		true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief
İ					
H					
l					
ı					_ latty Hackele
					Signature
			PECE	MED	Patty llacfele
			1114		
I			MAY 3 1 19	96 <i>L</i> Y	Staff Assistant
l					4/3/96
-			OIL COM.	[0)[[<u>0</u>]	Pale
l			DIST. 3	S-140	"SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by
					me or under my supervision, and that the same is true
					and correct to the best of my belief.
					5/22/95
-					Date of Survey
					Signature and Scal of Professional Surveyer:
				,	
				0-1165,	
				Ĭ.	15
	ļ			00	
	1	1	İ	80	7016
	in the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second	3	I	- Hi	Criticale Hunder

District I
PO Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980
District II
PO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
PO Box 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Departments (F)

Form C-102 Revised February 21, 1994

Instructions on back Submit to Appropriate District Office

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

0/0 Languages All		AMENDED	REPORT
-------------------	--	---------	--------

r: 1: 68

7016

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT Pool Name 1 Pool Code API Number 72319 Blanco Mesaverde 30-045-2938n Well Number ⁴ Property Code 1 Property Name STEWART LS # 6M 1 Operator Name Elevation 'OGRID No. AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY 6165 000778 ¹⁰ Surface Location Township Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County Lat Ida UL or lot no. Range Section **EAST** SAN JUAN 800 SOUTH 1165 28 30 N 10 W Lot 16 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Ida 14 Consolidation Code 12 Dedicated Acres "Joint or Infill 322.26 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 16 I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief Haefele Printed Name Staff Assistant OIL COM. DIV. 28 ISURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. May 22, 1995 Date of Survey Signature and 7016

1305.48

BLM RECORD



